
$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$1,700

$1,700

$9,000

$6,000

$9,000

$6,000

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$16,000

$15,000 

$3,400

$6,800

Valid for applications received from 8 May to 31 October 2023
Promotion 2023 Tuition Fees

PROMOTION
PRICE 

DURATION
(weeks)

Human Resource Management courses

Project Management courses

BSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management 103904C

BSB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management 103905B 

BSB60320 Advanced Diploma of Human Resource Management 103906A 

80 6

6

6

66

4

2

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

$150

$100

$150

$100

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$100

$200

$200

$1,700
$1,500

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

104

80

28

52

52

52

Terms Shift
Materials FeePer term Total

TUITION FEES NON-TUITION 
FEES

BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice 103933J

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 104078B

Leadership and Management courses

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 103986G

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 104309C

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 104790M 

Marketing and Communications courses

BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication 104791K

BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication 104792J 

BSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 104793H

Kitchen and Hospitality Management courses

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 110913K

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 110914J

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 110915H

Graduate Diploma courses

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 105710H

INTAKE DATE 2023 & 2024 (GRADUATE DIPLOMA AND KITCHEN MANAGEMENT ARE ONLY OFFERED IN MAIN INTAKES*)

30 Jan 2023*      27 Feb 2023      24 Apr 2023*      22 May 2023      17 Jul 2023*      14 Aug 2023      9 Oct 2023*      6 Nov 2023
29 Jan 2024*      26 Feb 2024      22 Apr 2024*      20 May 2024      15 Jul 2024*      12 Aug 2024      7 Oct 2024*      4 Nov 2024

Conditions:
• This promotion only applies to the onshore students 
• Applicants must commence courses from Aug intake
• Appl icat ion must be received before 31 Oct 2023
• Applicants must make payment before 31 Oct 2023

Cachet Tra in ing Pty L imited trading as VIA Educat ion RTO ID 45076 |  CRICOS Provider 03562G 
ABN 13 605 117 619 Levels 4 & 5,  565 George Street ,  Sydney NSW 2000

Via.edu.au

PromotionPromotion
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China & Thai


